
INDIANA UNIVERSITY NORTHWEST LIBRARY HOURS, FALL & SPRING 2020 

COVID-19 Notice 

 

Due to COVID-19, our hours could change quickly and without advance notice. Refer to our Coronavirus (COVID-

19) Updates page for the most up to date regular hours, and our Twitter and Facebook accounts for very sudden 

changes or special circumstances. Watch our Updates page as well for our current policies and services. 

We are following the current 16-week semester academic calendar plan for IU campuses. This plan outlines when 

the campus will switch to only online classes, resulting in the campus – and therefore, the library – having reduced 

hours of service. 

Our holiday and special hours may receive additions or changes depending on circumstances and as we approach the 

end of Spring semester. 

Regular Library Hours 

 

Date Range Days Building Hours Remote Service Hours 

August 24 – November 

22, 2020 

Mondays – Thursdays: 

Fridays: 

Saturdays: 

Sundays: 

8 AM – 7 PM 

8 AM – 5 PM 

12 PM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

9 AM – 6 PM 

9 AM – 5 PM 

12 PM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

November 30, 2020 – 

February 6, 2021 

Mondays – Thursdays: 

Fridays: 

Saturdays & Sundays: 

9 AM – 6 PM 

9 AM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

9 AM – 6 PM 

9 AM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

February 7 – end of 

semester, 2021 

Mondays – Thursdays: 

Fridays: 

Saturdays: 

Sundays: 

8 AM – 7 PM 

8 AM – 5 PM 

12 PM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

9 AM – 6 PM 

9 AM – 5 PM 

12 PM – 5 PM 

CLOSED 

 

Holiday & Special Hours 

 

Pre-Fall Semester Break 

Monday – Friday, August 17 – 21, 2020 8 AM – 5 PM 

Saturday & Sunday, August 22 – 23, 2020 CLOSED 

 

Labor Day 

Monday, September 7, 2020 CLOSED 

 

Thanksgiving Recess 

Monday – Wednesday, November 23 – 25, 2020 9 AM – 4 PM 

Thursday – Sunday, November 26 – 29, 2020 CLOSED 

 

Semester Closing and Christmas Recess 

Monday, December 21 – Wednesday, December 23, 2020 9 AM – 3 PM 

Thursday, December 24, 2020 – Sunday, January 3, 2021 CLOSED 

Monday - Friday, January 4 – 8, 2021 9 AM – 3 PM 

Saturday & Sunday, January 9 & 10, 2021 CLOSED 

Monday – Friday, January 11 – 15, 2021 9 AM – 3 PM 

Saturday & Sunday, January 16 & 17, 2021 CLOSED 

 

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Monday, January 18, 2021 CLOSED 

 

Easter Weekend 

Saturday, April 3, 2021 12 PM – 3 PM 

Sunday, April 4, 2021 CLOSED 

 

https://www.iun.edu/library/news-events/index.htm
https://www.iun.edu/library/news-events/index.htm
https://twitter.com/iunwlibrary
https://www.facebook.com/iunlibrary/
https://fall2020.iu.edu/academic-calendar/index.html

